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Software Statuses
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XRTD_S_S/W_MODE

XRTD_S_STATUS_MODE
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XRTD_EC_ID (MainID)

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

2.45•104

2.50•104

2.55•104

2.60•104

2.65•104

2.70•104

XRTD_EC_EINDEX (Exposure Index)

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

XRTD_EC_FW1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

0

1

2

3

4

5

XRTD_EC_FW2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

0

1

2

3

4

5

Exposure Parameters

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

CLOSE

OPEN

NORM

DARK

SAFE

FAST
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Busy Statuses
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WAX Actuator Statuses
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00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

NON

ADJST

NON

ADJST

 

MDP_XRT_ARS_G3_VADJ
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FLD

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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MDP_XRT_FLD_FLG

MDP_XRT_FLD_RB_FLG

MDP_XRT_FLD_RB_STS

MDP_XRT_FLD_RB_OP

MDP_XRT_FLD_E/D

MDP_XRT_FLD_CANCEL

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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MDP_XRT_FLR_TRM_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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MDP_XRT_FLD_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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MDP_XRT_RD_OCR_TIM
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XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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MDP_XRT_FLD_RST_CNT
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MDP_XRT_FLD_F1_VADJ
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ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTE_CAL_INFO

XRTE_CHIP_SUM

XRTE_CCD_READ_PORT

XRTE_CCD_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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C

XRTE_ROI_H_STA_POS
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XRTE_CCD_OPE_STS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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READ
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XRTE_EXP_STA_TIME
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XRTE_EXP_END_TIME

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTE_READ_END_TIME
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XRTE_TIMER_COUNTER

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20190324

0

1

2

3

4

5

se
c



MDP_CMD_REJ_CODE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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MDP_CMD_DEC_ERR
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MDP_PST_CMP_XRT_ACM
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PreFlare Flags

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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ENA
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OFF
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MDP_PREFLR_FLR_FLG

MDP_PREFLR_OUT_STS

MDP_PREFLR_WRT_STS
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XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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